
THE DRAGON FLAME ROAST

OAK-SMOKED HALF CHICKEN
FYI: Our chicken has been brined with pink salt for 24h and smoked until 
79°C. The pinkish colour is due to the curing process with pink salt.

DRY-AGED OAK-SMOKED BEEF BRISKET

DRY-AGED ROAST BEEF

RARE-BREED ROAST PORK

OAK-SMOKED / CONFIT DEBONED DUCK LEG

CELERIAC, SPINACH & WILD MUSHROOM WELLINGTON (VG/V)

21.50

24.95

22.95

21.50

24.50

18.50

All served with seasonal vegetables, crispy roast potatoes, 
red braised cabbage, Yorkshire pudding & red wine jus

If you have any allergies please speak to a member of staff before you order.
Oil used is soybean based genetecally modified.
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Follow Us!

PORK BIRRIA TACO

SMOKY VEGAN TACOS (VG)

SPICED FISH TACOS

MAC AND CHEESE CROQUETTES (V)

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

SMALL PLATES

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V)
with ice-cream

CHOCOLATE & ORANGE TART (VG)
with ice-cream

ICE-CREAM SELECTION
(Vegan options available)

7.00

6.50

5.00

DESSERTS
EXTRA GRAVY

EXTRA YORKIE (V)

EXTRA SUNDAY ROASTIES (VG)

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE (V)

FRIES

2.00

2.50

5,50

6.50

4.95

EXTRAS & SIDES

BLOODY MARY

OLD FASHIONED

ESPRESSO MARTINI

NEGRONI

11.50

12

11

11

COCKTAILS
Because it's the weekend

and you deserve it!


