

SUNDAYROASTS

Follow Us!

@starbyhackneydowns @the.dragon.flame

COCKTAILS

Because it's the weekend and you deserve it!

BLOODY MARY	11.50
OLD FASHIONED	12
ESPRESSO MARTINI	11
NEGRONI	11

SMALL PLATES -----

PORK BIRRIA TACO	10.45
SMOKY VEGAN TACOS (VG)	10.45
SPICED FISH TACOS	10.45
MAC AND CHEESE CROQUETTES (V)	10.45

THE DRAGON FLAME ROAST

All served with seasonal vegetables, crispy roast potatoes, red braised cabbage, Yorkshire pudding & red wine jus

OAK-SMOKED HALF CHICKEN FYI: Our chicken has been brined with pink salt for 24h and smoked until 79°C. The pinkish colour is due to the curing process with pink salt.	21.50
DRY-AGED OAK-SMOKED BEEF BRISKET	24.95
DRY-AGED ROAST BEEF	22.95
RARE-BREED ROAST PORK	21.50
OAK-SMOKED / CONFIT DEBONED DUCK LEG	24.50
CELERIAC, SPINACH & WILD MUSHROOM WELLINGTON (VG/V)	18.50

EXTRAS & SIDES --- DESSERTS

EXTRA GRAVY	2.00	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V) 7.00
EXTRA YORKIE (V)	2.50	with ice-cream
EXTRA SUNDAY ROASTIES (VG)	5.50	CHOCOLATE & ORANGE TART (VG) ~ 6.50 with ice-cream
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE (V)	6.50	ICE-CREAM SELECTION 5.00
FRIES	4.95	(Vegan options available)